
BK Aflossing
Weyervlakte 3.10.2021

Omega

Jos HOUBEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : H. Masters D (#2) 
Tijd : 0:45:11 (17'23"/km)

1/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. KOL 13 1:29:37
2. HAMOK 15 1:45:54
3. TROL 21 2:06:33

1. 113 00:06:19 217m 29'07"/km
2. 95 00:04:27 00:10:46 195m 22'49"/km
3. 37 00:02:36 00:13:22 133m 19'33"/km
4. 55 00:03:48 00:17:10 255m 14'54"/km
5. 131 00:04:26 00:21:36 366m 12'07"/km
6. 75 00:04:33 00:26:09 310m 14'41"/km
7. 92 00:07:46 00:33:55 178m 43'38"/km
8. 31 00:01:43 00:35:38 86m 19'58"/km
9. 102 00:03:41 00:39:19 367m 10'02"/km

10. 45 00:01:35 00:40:54 120m 13'12"/km
11. 99 00:02:09 00:43:03 153m 14'03"/km
12. 100 00:01:21 00:44:24 102m 13'14"/km
13. 999 00:00:47 00:45:11 92m 8'31"/km
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